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MOVING FOODSERVICE FORWARD™

_______________________________
eLakesideFoodservice.com/modified

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

EXTREME DUTY® ROLL-IN COOLER RACKS | STAINLESS STEEL

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified.  Lake-Glide® Casters: 5" (127) - All swivel, recessed plate mount. 

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. Lake-Glide® Casters: 5" (127) - All swivel, No-Mark® polyurethane. All KD Racks ship unassembled.

Model

Sheet Pan Capacity Ledge Description Overall Size
Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)Full Half Type Width Spacing W D H

8567 20 ea. 40 ea. Angle 
1-1/2"

(38)

3"

(76)

20-1/2" 

(521

26-1/2"

673

69"

1752)
39 (17.5) 8.3 (.23)

8568 12 ea. 24 ea. Angle 
1-1/2"

(38)

5"

(127)

20-1/2" 

(521

26-1/2"

673

69"

1752)
32 (14.4) 8.3 (.23)

Model #8567 Model #8521

Model #8900

Model
Fits 

Coolers

Sheet Pan Capacity Ledge Description Overall Size
Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)Full Half Type Width Spacing W D H

8900 High Type 20 ea. 40 ea. Angle 
3"

(76) 

1-1/4"

(32)

20-3/4"

(527

26-1/2"

673

67-7/8"

1724)
119 (53.9) 23.7 (.66)

High strength heliarc

welded ledges.

• All-welded stainless steel construction resists corrosion in “high moisture” refrigerated
environments

• No pry points qualifies this rack for use in correctional facilities

• All swivel 5” recessed plate casters roll easily on various surfaces

• Convenient 1- 1/4” (32) wide angle ledges with 3” (76) spacing between ledges 

• Stainless steel is easy to clean and sanitize

“Z” design allows
racks to fit to-
gether when
empty to take up
less space

All- lded tainle teel st ctio sist io in “high oist e” efri ted

This extreme duty rack is ideally suited for the toughest foodservice environments. 

KD RACKS for SHEET PANS and TRAYS | ALUMINUM

• Ships partially unassembled for added savings

• Continuous full welded ledges provide durability

• Welded ledge side panels bolt into cross member frame pieces for 
additional strength

• Hi-tensile extruded alloy is rust proof, strong and reliable

• 12 and 20 tray capacities are available with spacing of 3" (76) or 5" (127) 
to best fit your needs

• Ships partially unassembled for added savings

These aluminum racks are extra durable and 
economical for all-around better value. 

The “Z” type nesting rack is specially designed for the most compact storage. 

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. 

Model
Full Size Sheet
Pan Capacity

Ledge Description Overall Size

Caster Type Caster Dia.
Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3Type Width Spacing W D H

8521 20 ea. Angle
3"

(76)

2"

(51)

20-1/2"

(520

26"

660

69-1/2"

1765)
Plate 5" (127) 72 (32.4) 24.6 (1.4)

Freight Class:70

Ships in: 10 days or less!

“Z” TYPE NESTING PAN and TRAY RACKS | ALUMINUM

• Innovative “Z” design allows racks to fit together when empty to take 

up less space when you need to store multiple racks 

• Six “Z” type racks occupy 14.9 sq. ft. versus six standard racks

occupying 22.4 sq. ft.

• Angle style ledges are welded to the uprights to withstand continual use

• Corner mount plate type casters provide upright stability

Freight Class:125

Ships in: 10 days or less!

Freight Class:125

Ships in: 10 days or less!

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:

• Vertical Bumpers, non-marking black rubber strip (set

of 4). Note: This option adds 1” (25) to the width and

depth of the unit. 

• Lake-Glide 5” (127) plate casters with brakes 

(set of two)


