

eLakesideFoodservice.com/modified

KD RACKS for SHEET PANS and TRAYS | ALUMINUM

These aluminum racks are extra durable and economical for all-around better value.

- · Ships partially unassembled for added savings
- · Continuous full welded ledges provide durability
- Welded ledge side panels bolt into cross member frame pieces for additional strength
- Hi-tensile extruded alloy is rust proof, strong and reliable
- 12 and 20 tray capacities are available with spacing of 3" (76) or 5" (127) to best fit your needs





Ships in: 10 days or less!

	Sheet Par	n Capacity	Ledge Description				Overall Size	CW-!-la	C C-1	
Model	Full	Half	Туре	Width	Spacing	W	D	Н	Case Weight Lbs. (Kg)	Case Cube Cu. ft. (m³)
8567	20 ea.	40 ea.	Angle	1-1/2" (38)	3" (76)	20-1/2" (521	26-1/2" 673	69" 1752)	39 (17.5)	8.3 (.23)
8568	12 ea.	24 ea.	Angle	1-1/2" (38)	5" (127)	20-1/2" (521	26-1/2" 673	69" 1752)	32 (14.4)	8.3 (.23)

NSF

Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. Lake-Glide® Casters: 5" (127) - All swivel, No-Mark® polyurethane. All KD Racks ship unassembled.

"Z" TYPE NESTING PAN and TRAY RACKS | ALUMINUM

The "Z" type nesting rack is specially designed for the most compact storage.

- Innovative "Z" design allows racks to fit together when empty to take up less space when you need to store multiple racks
- Six "Z" type racks occupy 14.9 sq. ft. versus six standard racks occupying 22.4 sq. ft.
- Angle style ledges are welded to the uprights to withstand continual use
- Corner mount plate type casters provide upright stability

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:

- Vertical Bumpers, non-marking black rubber strip (set of 4). Note: This option adds 1" (25) to the width and depth of the unit.
- Lake-Glide 5" (127) plate casters with brakes (set of two)



	Full Circ Chart	Ledge Description				Overall Size				CW-t-lia	Constitution Control
Model	Full Size Sheet Pan Capacity	Туре	Width	Spacing	W	D	Н	Caster Type	Caster Dia.	Case Weight Lbs. (Kg)	Case Cube Cu. ft. (m³
8521	20 ea.	Angle	3" (76)	2" (51)	20-1/2" (520	26" 660	69-1/2" 1765)	Plate	5" (127)	72 (32.4)	24.6 (1.4)

Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified.

EXTREME DUTY® ROLL-IN COOLER RACKS | STAINLESS STEEL

This extreme duty rack is ideally suited for the toughest foodservice environments.

- All-welded stainless steel construction resists corrosion in "high moisture" refrigerated environments
- No pry points qualifies this rack for use in correctional facilities
- All swivel 5" recessed plate casters roll easily on various surfaces
- Convenient 1- 1/4" (32) wide angle ledges with 3" (76) spacing between ledges
- Stainless steel is easy to clean and sanitize



High strength heliarc welded ledges.





Freight Class: 125 Ships in: 10 days or less!

Model	Fits Coolers	Sheet Pan Capacity		Ledge Description				Overall Size			
		Full	Half	Туре	Width	Spacing	W	D	Н	Case Weight Lbs. (Kg)	Case Cube Cu. ft. (m³)
8900	High Type	20 ea.	40 ea.	Angle	3" (76)	1-1/4" (32)	20-3/4" (527	26-1/2" 673	67-7/8" 1724)	119 (53.9)	23.7 (.66)